HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2013408 1
Socket head button screw ISO 7380
Stainless steel A2BHC
K L
ØM
S
D
- Conforms to ISO 7380

Qty. per
packet
Price per
packet
stainless steel
1+
List
6+
-5%
10+
On request
No. packets
Discounts
DISCOUNTS
BHC4-8/SS/B M4 0,70 8 7,6 2,20 2,5 500 26,78 F
BHC4-10/SS/B M4 0,70 10 7,6 2,20 2,5 500 32,11 F
BHC4-12/SS/B M4 0,70 12 7,6 2,20 2,5 500 21,38 F
BHC4-16/SS/B M4 0,70 16 7,6 2,20 2,5 500 29,77 F
BHC5-10/SS/B M5 0,80 10 9,5 2,75 3,0 500 35,66 F
BHC5-12/SS/B M5 0,80 12 9,5 2,75 3,0 500 25,91 F
BHC5-16/SS/B M5 0,80 16 9,5 2,75 3,0 500 28,86 F
BHC5-20/SS/B M5 0,80 20 9,5 2,75 3,0 500 58,07 F
BHC6-12/SS/B M6 1,00 12 10,5 3,30 4,0 500 57,07 F
BHC6-16/SS/B M6 1,00 16 10,5 3,30 4,0 500 64,21 F
BHC6-20/SS/B M6 1,00 20 10,5 3,30 4,0 500 74,20 F
BHC6-25/SS/B M6 1,00 25 10,5 3,30 4,0 500 52,56 F
BHC8-16/SS/B M8 1,25 16 14,0 4,40 5,0 200 34,40 F
BHC8-20/SS/B M8 1,25 20 14,0 4,40 5,0 200 54,46 F
BHC8-25/SS/B M8 1,25 25 14,0 4,40 5,0 200 64,88 F
BHC8-30/SS/B M8 1,25 30 14,0 4,40 5,0 200 60,50 F
Altri prodotti...
TPEf
Ruota per profili
alluminio, Fissa